
9/13/2011  2011-2012 Iowa City High
9th/Soph/JV Wrestling

Date Time Opponent Location

Sat, Dec 3, 11 9:00 AM JV C.R. Kennedy Tournament Cedar Rapids Kennedy

Sat, Dec 3, 11 10:00 AM Jeremy Fulk Tournament New London

Mon, Dec 5, 11 6:30 PM CRANDIC Cedar Rapids Prairie

Sat, Dec 10, 11      9:00 AM JV Muscatine Dual Meet Trn Muscatine

Mon, Dec 12, 11 6:30 PM CRANDIC City High

Sat, Dec 17, 11 9:00 AM Wilton Wilton

Sat, Dec 17, 11 9:30 AM 10 C.R. Kennedy Tournament Cedar Rapids Kennedy

Sat, Jan 7, 12 9:00 AM JV Clipper Invitational Clear Creek Amana

Mon, Jan 9, 12 6:30 PM CRANDIC Linn-Mar

Mon, Jan 16, 12 5:30 PM Spartan JV Invitational Solon

Mon, Jan 16, 12 6:30 PM CRANDIC Cedar Rapids Xavier

Mon, Jan 23, 12 5:00 PM CRANDIC Tournament Cedar Rapids Jefferson

Sat, Feb 4, 12 9:30 AM Soph/JV MVC Tournament Dubuque Hempstead


